
School Bus Routes
2021-2022 07/30/2021

Revised

201259Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201259 - PHYLLIS GRISSETT - TO FOREST HILL ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:25 am4545 EASTVIEW DR

 2 7:26 amEASTVIEW DR & PHILLIPS LN

 3 7:27 amMARCHAL LN & LEGRANDE DR

 4 7:29 am1771 LA PINE DR

 5 7:30 am1804 LA PINE DR

 6 7:31 amBEAU TERRA DR S & WOLF RIDGE RD

 7 7:32 am1927 LEJUIN DR

 8 7:33 amLEGRANDE DR & LA NAIN DR

 9 7:35 am1910 LA PINE DR

 10 7:36 amCHAMBORD LN & LA PINE DR

 11 7:36 amLA PINE DR & MARCHAL LN

 12 7:38 amMARCHAL LN & LE GRANDE DR

 13 7:39 am1800 LEGRANDE DR

 14 7:40 am1880 LEGRANDE DR

 15 7:41 am1918 LE JEUNE DR

 16 7:42 amBEAU TERRA DR S & LEJEUNE DR

 17 7:43 amBEAU TERRA & WOLF RIDGE RD

 18 7:50 amFOREST HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0310)

ZONE 2 - 201259 - PHYLLIS GRISSETT - FROM FOREST HILL ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:25 pmFOREST HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0310)

 2 3:40 pm4545 EASTVIEW DR

 3 3:41 pmEASTVIEW DR & PHILLIPS LN

 4 3:42 pmMARCHAL LN & LEGRANDE DR

 5 3:43 pm1771 LA PINE DR

 6 3:44 pmBEAU TERRA DR S & WOLF RIDGE RD

 7 3:45 pm1927 LA JEUNE DR

 8 3:46 pmLA NAIN DR & LE GRANDE DR

 9 3:47 pm1910 LA PINE DR

 10 3:48 pmCHAMBORD LN & LAPINE DR

 11 3:49 pmLAPINE DR & MARCHAL LN

 12 3:50 pmMARCHAL LN & LEGRANDE DR

 13 3:51 pm1800 LEGRANDE DR

 14 3:52 pm1918 LE JEUNE DR

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2021-2022 07/30/2021

Revised

 15 3:53 pmBEAU TERRA DR S & LEJEUNE DR

 16 3:54 pmLAPINE DR & LEJUNE DR

 17 3:55 pmBEAU TERRA DR & WOLF RIDGE RD

 18 4:00 pmARRIVE @ SMS PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2021-2022 07/30/2021

Revised

201261Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201261 - EMILY HENDRICKSON - TO FOREST HILL ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:33 amWOODLEY RD & MERCEDES RD

 2 7:34 amWOODLEY RD & LE RUTH RD

 3 7:35 am1715 WOOSDLEY RD

 4 7:39 am1157 HARVARD DR

 5 7:40 am4822 PRINCETON DR

 6 7:41 amPEABODY DR & PRINCETON DR

 7 7:42 amBAYLOR DR & PEABODY DR

 8 7:43 amGARLAND ST & PEABODY DR

 9 7:45 amDRUID DR & GARLAND ST

 10 7:50 amFOREST HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0310)

 11 8:00 amARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201261 - EMILY HENDRICKSON - FROM FOREST HILL ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:55 pmFOREST HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0310)

 2 3:01 pm1157 HARVARD DR

 3 3:03 pm4822 PRINCETON DR

 4 3:04 pmPEABODY DR & PRINCETON DR

 5 3:05 pmBAYLOR DR & PEABODY DR

 6 3:06 pmGARLAND ST & PEABODY DR

 7 3:07 pmDRUID DR & GARLAND ST

 8 3:11 pmWOODLEY RD & MERCEDES RD

 9 3:12 pmWOODLEY RD & LE RUTH RD

 10 3:13 pm1715 WOODLEY RD

 11 3:25 pmARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2021-2022 07/30/2021

Revised

201271Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201271 - NORMAN TURNER - TO FOREST HILL ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:25 amDEPART HOWELLS FERRY

 2 7:40 am4215 MOFFETT RD @ OAK RIDGE APTS

 3 7:50 amFOREST HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0310)

 4 8:00 amARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY SITE

ZONE 2 - 201271 - NORMAN TURNER - FROM FOREST HILL ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:45 pmDEPART HOWELLS FERRY SITE

 2 3:00 pmFOREST HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0310)

 3 3:15 pm4215 MOFFETT RD @ OAK RIDGE APTS

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2021-2022 07/30/2021

Revised

201641Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201641 - CRYSTAL ALEXANDER - TO FOREST HILL ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:13 amMOFFETT RD & CARRE DR

 2 7:15 amBENSON DR & WOLF RIDGE RD

 3 7:18 amOAK LANE CIR E & OAK LANE DR

 4 7:19 amOAK LANE DR & OAK LANE CIR W

 5 7:20 amOAK LANE CIR N & OAK LANE CIR E

 6 7:22 am3923 MOFFETT CT

 7 7:24 am1120 REYNOLDS DR

 8 7:25 am1120 RICHARD RD

 9 7:27 am1228 WILKINS RD

 10 7:29 amMAMIE DR & AUTUMNDALE DR

 11 7:33 amPINE GROVE RD & PRINGLE DR

 12 7:40 amFOREST HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0310)

 13 7:45 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201641 - CRYSTAL ALEXANDER - FROM FOREST HILL ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:43 pmFOREST HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0310)

 2 3:06 pmCARRE DR E & MOFFETT RD

 3 3:08 pmBENSON DR & WOLF RIDGE RD

 4 3:09 pmOAK LANE CIR E & OAK LANE DR

 5 3:10 pmOAK LANE DR & OAK LANE CIR W

 6 3:11 pmOAK LANE CIR N & OAK LANE CIR E

 7 3:13 pm3923 MOFFETT CT

 8 3:14 pm1120 REYNOLDS DR

 9 3:15 pm1120 RICHARD RD

 10 3:18 pm1228 WILKINS RD

 11 3:19 pmMAMIE DR & AUTUMNDALE DR

 12 3:22 pmPINE GROVE RD & PRINGLE DR

 13 3:35 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2021-2022 07/30/2021

Revised

201642Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201642 - SHERRY DARLEY - TO FOREST HILL ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:30 am1800 SHELTON BEACH RD EXT @ BRENTHILL APTS

 2 7:32 am1900 SHELTON BEACH RD EXT @ FOREST HILL APTS

 3 7:34 amPALLISTER N & PALLISTER W

 4 7:36 amPALLISTER PL W & PALLISTER ST

 5 7:46 amFOREST HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0310)

 6 8:10 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201642 - SHERRY DARLEY - FROM FOREST HILL ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmFOREST HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0310)

 2 3:18 pm1800 SHELTON BEACH RD EXT @ BRENTHILL APTS

 3 3:19 pm1900 SHELTON BEACH RD EXT @ FOREST HILL APTS

 4 3:20 pmPALLISTER N & PALLISTER W

 5 3:21 pmPALLISTER PL W & PALLISTER ST

 6 3:36 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2021-2022 07/30/2021

Revised

202057Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 202057 - DAN MEADOWS - TO FOREST HILL ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:30 am4100 CHAMBORD LN

 2 7:31 amCHAMBORD LN & LAPINE DR

 3 7:32 amCHAMBORD LN & CORNELL DR

 4 7:33 amCORNELL DR & STANFORD RD

 5 7:35 amPICKETT DR & HAMILTON RD

 6 7:38 amHOLLEMAN DR & HAMILTON RD

 7 7:40 amMOFFETT RD & TAREYTON DR

 8 7:48 amFOREST HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0310)

 9 7:52 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 202057 - DAN MEADOWS - FROM FOREST HILL ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:55 pmFOREST HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0310)

 2 3:04 pm4100 CHARMBORD LN

 3 3:05 pmCHAMBOARD LN & LAPINE DR

 4 3:06 pmCHAMBORD LN & CORNEL DR

 5 3:07 pmCORNELL DR & STANFORD RD

 6 3:08 pmPICKETT DR & HAMILTON RD

 7 3:09 pmHOLLEMAN DR & HAMILTON RD

 8 3:11 pmMOFFETT RD & TAREYTON DR

 9 3:29 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools


